
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALTUS BANK; Date Recorded= 1992;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199203210000
08220

03/21/1992
12:00:00

ALTUS BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOOMHOWER
JEFFREY 1ST
GBS

396 663

199207130001
38341

07/13/1992
03:53:21

ALTUS BANK Grantor RELEASES WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS INC

199210080002
28551

10/08/1992
03:01:14

ALTUS BANK Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAYNE,
GREGORY L

199206190001
17391

06/19/1992
12:01:38

ALTUS BANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP


