Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALTUS BANK; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203210000 08220	03/21/1992 12:00:00	ALTUS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOOMHOWER JEFFREY 1ST GBS	396	663				
	07/13/1992 03:53:21	ALTUS BANK	Grantor		WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS INC						
199210080002 28551	10/08/1992 03:01:14	ALTUS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAYNE, GREGORY L						
199206190001 17391	06/19/1992 12:01:38	ALTUS BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						